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Cod: 957

Table-top dough sheeters with 710 mm belts

Description

Bench-type dough sheeters designed for minimum space requirements. Very compact
dimensions even when the machine is open, due to the absence of an underfloor and leaf
catcher. Fully manual movement of the belts by joystick. Easy cleaning of scrapers. Hard chrome-
plated cylinders. Anticorodal aluminium shoulders. Roll holder at the end of the platens for easy
rolling of the sheet on the rolling pin. Handle for very precise dough thickness adjustment.
Stainless steel grilled safety guard: excellent visibility of the sheet; possibility to roll dough through
the guard.Cylinder opening from 0 to 40mm.

Dimensions

Diametro cilindri 60 mm

Dimensioni esterne 1480x870x600 mm



Dimensioni tappeti

Lunghezza cilindri

Technical data

Alimentazione
Frequenza

Peso

Potenza Elettrica

Voltaggio

710 mm
496 mm

Electric
50 Hz
89 kg
0.75 kW
400 V
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