

Cod: 957

Table-top dough sheeters with 710 mm belts



Description

Bench-type dough sheeters designed for minimum space requirements. Very compact dimensions even when the machine is open, due to the absence of an underfloor and leaf catcher. Fully manual movement of the belts by joystick. Easy cleaning of scrapers. Hard chrome-plated cylinders. Anticorodal aluminium shoulders. Roll holder at the end of the platens for easy rolling of the sheet on the rolling pin. Handle for very precise dough thickness adjustment. Stainless steel grilled safety guard: excellent visibility of the sheet; possibility to roll dough through the guard. Cylinder opening from 0 to 40mm.

Dimensions

Diametro cilindri	60 mm
Dimensioni esterne	1480x870x600 mm

Dimensioni tappeti	710 mm
Lunghezza cilindri	496 mm

Technical data

Alimentazione	Electric
Frequenza	50 Hz
Peso	89 kg
Potenza Elettrica	0.75 kW
Voltaggio	400 V